
Pos 

2 
1 

3 
1 
2 

4 
1 

Not classified 
DNS 

8 
1 
2 

9 
1 
2 

10 
1 

12 
1 
2 

No. 

101 

39 
107 

59 

61 

8 
55 

24 
7 

304 

12 
4 

Name 

SVEN GORUP 

ROMANO RADIĆ 
MARIO BAROVIĆ 

STIPE BEKAVAC 

STIPE MEDIĆ 

ANTE ALDUK 
IVAN BATALIĆ 

MARO FRANIĆ 
ŽARKO KNEGO 

DENIS ŠROLER 

VALTER NEŽIĆ 
RAJMOND TERČIĆ 

Club 

AKK Zanatlija 

AK Dubrovnik Racing 
AK Župa Dubrovačka 

AK Solin 

AK Solin 

AK Dubrovnik Racing 
AK Solin 

AK Dubrovnik Racing 
AK Dubrovnik Racing 

AK Delta sport 

AK Buzet autosport 
AKK Zanatlija 

Vehicle 

Škoda Fabia 1.4 16V 

Peugeot 106 
Peugeot 106 

Honda  Civic 

Peugeot 106 

Honda  Civic TypeR 
Honda  Civic TypeR 

Škoda Octavia 
Honda  Civic TypeR 

Seat Leon FR 

Seat Ibiza 
Seat Ibiza 

Laps 

11 

11 
11 

12 

12 
12 

12 
10 

12 

12 
12 

Total Tm 

22:32.130 

23:01.361 
23:03.070 

23:46.544 

22:29.576 
23:49.628 

23:27.660 
23:34.649 

23:32.278 

22:23.307 
22:30.959 

Diff 

1.709 

DNS 

1:20.052 

2 Laps 

7.652 

Points 

15 (10+5) 

24 (20+4) 
18 (15+3) 

15 (10+5) 

0 

25 (20+5) 
18 (15+3) 

24 (20+4) 
17,5 (15+2,5) 

13 (10+3) 

25 (20+5) 
19 (15+4) 

Grupa 

1 

1 
1 

2 

2 

3 
3 

3 
3 

4 

4 
4 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
6.269 

Avg. Speed 
134,041 

Best Lap Tm 
1:49.883 

Best Speed 
136,553 

Best Lap by 
8 - ANTE ALDUK 
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NAGRADA GRADA KASTVA 2017. 
PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE 

2. Utrka - Konačni redoslijed 

Race (12 Laps) started at 10:03:08 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

25.6.2017. 10:00 


